
NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 179 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:25 AM BATEMAN DR & DAVIS BAY RD  04:02 PM BATEMAN DR & DAVIS BAY RD 

07:34 AM PELICAN POINTE DR & IBIS WAY  04:11 PM PELICAN POINTE DR & IBIS WAY 

07:38 AM 1403 RIVER RD  04:15 PM 1403 RIVER RD 

07:46 AM MARLIN ST & GULFSTREAM DR  04:24 PM MARLIN ST & GULFSTREAM DR 

07:48 AM 220 ALBATROSS ST  04:27 PM 220 ALBATROSS ST 

07:52 AM HARBOR BAY DR & RIVER RD  04:31 PM HARBOR BAY DR & RIVER RD 

07:54 AM CENTER CROSS DR & PLEASANT DR 04:33 PM CENTER CROSS DR & GRAND VIEW DR 

07:55 AM CENTER CROSS DR & GRAND VIEW DR 04:33 PM CENTER CROSS DR & PLEASANT DR 

07:57 AM 2005 AYDLETT DR  04:36 PM 2005 AYDLETT DR 

07:58 AM 108 GALERA CT  04:37 PM 2004 ELEUTHERA WAY 

07:59 AM 2004 ELEUTHERA WAY  04:41 PM BINNACLE CT & FAIRLEAD DR 

08:04 AM BINNACLE CT & FAIRLEAD DR  04:45 PM CHANCEY DR & WINDFIELD DR 

08:08 AM CHANCEY DR & WINDFIELD DR  04:46 PM 1812 RIVER RD 

08:09 AM 1812 RIVER RD  04:52 PM ROCHELLE DR & MIDGETT DR 

08:16 AM ROCHELLE DR & MIDGETT DR  04:54 PM EDGEWOOD DR & E PENNY DR 

08:17 AM EDGEWOOD DR & E PENNY DR  04:56 PM EDGEWOOD DR & HOPKINS DR 

08:19 AM EDGEWOOD DR & HOPKINS DR    
08:56 AM 1699 WEEKSVILLE RD    

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 182 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:50 AM MOSELEY ST & SALEM DR  03:49 PM MOSELEY ST & SALEM DR 

07:52 AM 1316 SHILOH ST  03:52 PM 1316 SHILOH ST 

07:53 AM SALEM DR & WINSTON ST  03:52 PM SALEM DR & WINSTON ST 

07:54 AM 1307 WINSTON ST  03:53 PM 1307 WINSTON ST 

07:56 AM DAVIS AVE & PEARTREE RD  03:56 PM DAVIS AVE & JORDAN ST 

07:57 AM 404 TATEM LN  03:56 PM DAVIS AVE & PEARTREE RD 

07:57 AM DAVIS AVE & JORDAN ST  03:57 PM 404 TATEM LN 

08:00 AM 804 S MARTIN ST  03:59 PM 320 N ROAD ST 

08:01 AM CALE ST & SHEPARD ST  04:03 PM 804 S MARTIN ST 

08:02 AM 709 S ROAD ST  04:04 PM CALE ST & SHEPARD ST 

08:04 AM 507 ROANOKE AVE  04:05 PM 709 S ROAD ST 

08:05 AM ROANOKE AVE & PAXTON ST  04:06 PM 507 ROANOKE AVE 

08:10 AM 1400 ROANOKE AVE  04:07 PM ROANOKE AVE & PAXTON ST 

08:10 AM 1700 ELIZABETH MANOR II  04:13 PM 1400 ROANOKE AVE 

   04:13 PM 1700 ELIZABETH MANOR II 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 189 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:43 AM 1495 HOFFLER ST  04:00 PM 1495 HOFFLER ST 

07:43 AM 1503 HOFFLER ST  04:00 PM 1503 HOFFLER ST 

07:44 AM PARKVIEW DR & NORMAL AVE  04:01 PM PARKVIEW DR & NORMAL AVE 

07:45 AM 1411 COLLEGE ST  04:03 PM SOUTHERN AVE & PARK ST 

07:48 AM PARK ST & RALEIGH ST  04:05 PM PARK ST & RALEIGH ST 

07:50 AM HORNER ST & E WILLIAMS CIR  04:07 PM HORNER ST & E WILLIAMS CIR 

07:51 AM PARK DR & HORNER ST  04:10 PM RALEIGH ST & RIVERSIDE AVE 

07:54 AM RALEIGH ST & RIVERSIDE AVE  04:13 PM 906 WOODRUFF AVE 

07:58 AM 906 WOODRUFF AVE  04:14 PM JONES AVE & MORGAN ST 

07:59 AM HUNTER ST & JONES AVE  04:21 PM COHOON ST & HUNTER ST 

07:59 AM JONES AVE & MORGAN ST  04:24 PM 1207 MITCHELL DR 

08:05 AM COHOON ST & HUNTER ST  04:26 PM LINCOLN ST & DANCE ST 

08:09 AM 1207 MITCHELL DR  04:26 PM SOUTHERN AVE & MAGNOLIA ST 

08:11 AM LINCOLN ST & DANCE ST  04:27 PM SOUTHERN AVE & BROWN ST 

08:11 AM SOUTHERN AVE & MAGNOLIA ST  04:29 PM BROWN ST & HERRINGTON RD 

08:12 AM SOUTHERN AVE & BROWN ST  04:30 PM B ST & WOOD ST 

08:12 AM SOUTHERN AVE & PARK ST  04:32 PM 411 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 

08:13 AM BROWN ST & HERRINGTON RD  04:32 PM NEW YORK AVE & GOSNOLD AVE 

08:15 AM B ST & WOOD ST    
08:17 AM 411 MASSACHUSETTS AVE    
08:18 AM NEW YORK AVE & GOSNOLD AVE    

 

 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 192 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:32 AM 161 SPINDRIFT TRL  03:53 PM 1699 WEEKSVILLE RD 

07:35 AM 221 WINDWOOD DR  04:32 PM 1281 LEIGH FARM RD 

07:44 AM 1401 SOUNDNECK RD  04:38 PM 1226 SOUNDNECK RD 

07:46 AM 1226 SOUNDNECK RD  04:40 PM 1401 SOUNDNECK RD 

07:52 AM 1281 LEIGH FARM RD  04:47 PM 161 SPINDRIFT TRL 

   04:50 PM 221 WINDWOOD DR 

   05:07 PM 224 ORCHARD DR 

     

 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 198 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:52 AM 207 BEECHWOOD AVE  03:56 PM 207 BEECHWOOD AVE 

07:53 AM NEWBY ST & PINEWOOD AVE  03:57 PM NEWBY ST & PINEWOOD AVE 

07:59 AM FORREST SKIPPER DR & LOBELL LN 03:59 PM FORREST SKIPPER DR & LOBELL LN 

08:00 AM 206 FORREST SKIPPER DR  04:00 PM 206 FORREST SKIPPER DR 

08:00 AM 206 FORREST SKIPPER DR  04:01 PM 314 FORREST SKIPPER DR 

08:01 AM 314 FORREST SKIPPER DR  04:02 PM 409 FORREST SKIPPER DR 

08:02 AM 409 FORREST SKIPPER DR  04:03 PM LOBELL LN & UNCLE BUDDY DR 

08:04 AM LOBELL LN & UNCLE BUDDY DR  04:09 PM 1727 LOBELL LN 

08:09 AM 1727 LOBELL LN  04:12 PM HINES AVE & BAILEY ST 

08:12 AM HINES AVE & BAILEY ST  04:13 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & GRAVES AVE 

08:13 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & GRAVES AVE    

 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 200 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

08:04 AM 813 TRINKALOE RD  03:59 PM INTERPATH PKWY & CHIP DR 

08:05 AM 780 TRINKALOE RD  04:00 PM 111 CHIP DR 

08:08 AM INTERPATH PKWY & LISAS WAY  04:06 PM ZACK CIR & BEAN WAY 

08:13 AM 111 CHIP DR  04:08 PM 115 ZACK CIR 

08:13 AM INTERPATH PKWY & CHIP DR  04:08 PM 137 ZACK CIR 

08:14 AM ZACK CIR & BEAN WAY  04:09 PM INTERPATH PKWY & LISAS WAY 

08:16 AM 115 ZACK CIR  04:13 PM 806 OAK STUMP RD 

08:16 AM 137 ZACK CIR  04:14 PM 780 TRINKALOE RD 

08:21 AM 806 OAK STUMP RD  04:15 PM 813 TRINKALOE RD 

08:24 AM BRUCE DR & DENNIS DR  04:21 PM BRUCE DR & DENNIS DR 

08:25 AM OAKDALE DR & CHESTERFIELD DR  04:22 PM OAKDALE DR & CHESTERFIELD DR 

08:29 AM BRIARWOOD RD & CEDAR POINT CIR 04:26 PM BRIARWOOD RD & CEDAR POINT CIR 

08:30 AM CEDAR POINT CIR & EVERGREEN DR 04:27 PM CEDAR POINT CIR & EVERGREEN DR 

08:31 AM JESSICA ST & SUMMERFIELD ST  04:27 PM JESSICA ST & SUMMERFIELD ST 

08:31 AM JESSICA ST & SUNDOWN DR  04:28 PM JESSICA ST & SUNDOWN DR 

08:34 AM HONEYSUCKLE DR & SUNDOWN DR 04:31 PM HONEYSUCKLE DR & SUNDOWN DR 

08:36 AM RAINTREE RUN & SPRINGVALE ST  04:32 PM RAINTREE RUN & SPRINGVALE ST 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 206 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:06 AM PARK CIRCLE RD & PARK CIRCLE RD E  04:05 PM 1449 WEEKSVILLE RD 

07:08 AM 576 GUM BRIDGE RD  04:07 PM 121 BECCA DR 

07:14 AM 1530 NIXONTON RD  04:11 PM 1117 FLORIDA RD 

07:16 AM 1402 NIXONTON RD  04:12 PM 104 OLIVET CIR 

07:19 AM 103 DRAMTREE DR  04:13 PM 153 OLIVET CIR 

07:25 AM ASHLEY DR & SCOTLAND DR  04:15 PM 112 SEAGULL DR 

07:42 AM 314 DANCES BAY RD  04:20 PM PARK CIRCLE RD & PARK CIRCLE RD E 

07:49 AM NIXONTON RD & PARKERS LN  04:22 PM 576 GUM BRIDGE RD 

07:50 AM 776 DRYRIDGE RD  04:28 PM 1530 NIXONTON RD 

07:54 AM 487 MEADSTOWN RD  04:30 PM 1402 NIXONTON RD 

   04:33 PM 103 DRAMTREE DR 

   04:40 PM ASHLEY DR & SCOTLAND DR 

   04:54 PM 314 DANCES BAY RD 

   05:01 PM NIXONTON RD & PARKERS LN 

   05:02 PM 776 DRYRIDGE RD 

   05:03 PM 1952 NIXONTON RD 

   05:04 PM 453 NEW RD 

   05:11 PM 573 MEADSTOWN RD 

   05:12 PM 487 MEADSTOWN RD 

 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 212 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:48 AM 224 ORCHARD DR 

08:05 AM 1952 NIXONTON RD 

08:06 AM 453 NEW RD 

08:08 AM 573 MEADSTOWN RD 

08:12 AM 112 SEAGULL DR 

08:15 AM 153 OLIVET CIR 

08:17 AM 104 OLIVET CIR 

08:18 AM 1117 FLORIDA RD 

08:23 AM 1449 WEEKSVILLE RD 

 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 213 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:08 AM 103 ASKEWS CYCLE DR  03:56 PM 103 ASKEWS CYCLE DR 

07:12 AM 1303 US 17 S  04:00 PM 1303 US 17 S 

07:20 AM 112 JENNIFER DR  04:05 PM MARION AVE & OLD US 17 

07:25 AM MARION AVE & OLD US 17  04:17 PM 728 GLADE RD 

07:36 AM 728 GLADE RD  04:17 PM 849 SIMPSON DITCH RD 

07:36 AM 849 SIMPSON DITCH RD  04:18 PM 635 OAK STUMP RD 

07:37 AM 635 OAK STUMP RD  04:18 PM 863 SIMPSON DITCH RD 

07:39 AM 993 SIMPSON DITCH RD  04:20 PM 967 SIMPSON DITCH RD 

07:40 AM 1043 SIMPSON DITCH RD  04:20 PM 993 SIMPSON DITCH RD 

07:43 AM 307 QUEENSWOOD BLVD  04:21 PM 1043 SIMPSON DITCH RD 

07:44 AM ENCHANTED WAY & KINGSWOOD BLVD  04:24 PM 307 QUEENSWOOD BLVD 

07:46 AM DUCHESS LN & ENCHANTED WAY  04:25 PM ENCHANTED WAY & KINGSWOOD BLVD 

07:46 AM DUCHESS LN & TIARA CT  04:27 PM DUCHESS LN & ENCHANTED WAY 

07:47 AM DUCHESS LN & ESQUIRE LN  04:28 PM DUCHESS LN & ESQUIRE LN 

07:47 AM DUCHESS LN & MAJESTY CT  04:28 PM DUCHESS LN & MAJESTY CT 

07:48 AM MAIDENS CT & ESQUIRE LN  04:28 PM DUCHESS LN & TIARA CT 

07:49 AM PRINCE WILLIAM DR & WINDSOR CT  04:29 PM MAIDENS CT & ESQUIRE LN 

07:49 AM PRINCESS ANNE CIR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR  04:30 PM PRINCE WILLIAM DR & WINDSOR CT 

07:50 AM PRINCESS ANNE CIR & KING ARTHUR CT  04:30 PM PRINCESS ANNE CIR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR 

07:51 AM EXCALIBUR CT & PRINCESS ANNE CIR  04:32 PM EXCALIBUR CT & PRINCESS ANNE CIR 

07:59 AM 114 MOCKINGBIRD DR  04:32 PM PRINCESS ANNE CIR & KING ARTHUR CT 

07:59 AM 115 MOCKINGBIRD DR  04:40 PM 114 MOCKINGBIRD DR 

08:15 AM MAC DR & MAC DR  04:40 PM 115 MOCKINGBIRD DR 

08:16 AM 610 MILLBROOKE CIR  04:56 PM MAC DR & MAC DR 

   04:57 PM 610 MILLBROOKE CIR 

 

  



NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 217 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:54 AM 106 IDA ACRES DR  04:02 PM 106 IDA ACRES DR 

07:56 AM SCHWARZKOPF DR & POWELL CT  04:04 PM SCHWARZKOPF DR & POWELL CT 

07:57 AM 986 PERKINS LN  04:05 PM 986 PERKINS LN 

07:58 AM 108 LEJUNE CT  04:06 PM 108 LEJUNE CT 

08:00 AM KYLERS WAY & TANNERS CT  04:08 PM KYLERS WAY & TANNERS CT 

08:01 AM 1915 PEARTREE RD  04:09 PM 1915 PEARTREE RD 

08:07 AM 205 MELONIE DR  04:15 PM 205 MELONIE DR 

08:08 AM EVERETT DR & JOANNA DR  04:16 PM 223 MELONIE DR 

08:09 AM 206 JOANNA DR  04:16 PM EVERETT DR & JOANNA DR 

08:11 AM 303 RHONDA RD  04:17 PM 206 JOANNA DR 

08:14 AM 201 LYNETTE DR  04:19 PM 303 RHONDA RD 

08:15 AM 222 LYNETTE DR  04:22 PM 201 LYNETTE DR 

08:16 AM 642 PITTS CHAPEL RD  04:23 PM 222 LYNETTE DR 

08:16 AM 648 PITTS CHAPEL RD  04:24 PM 642 PITTS CHAPEL RD 

08:17 AM LUDFORD RD & TERRILYNN WAY  04:24 PM 648 PITTS CHAPEL RD 

   04:25 PM LUDFORD RD & TERRILYNN WAY 

 


